

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

Writ Petition (S) No.132 of 2022

B.P. Sahu **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh and others

SB

Hon'ble Shri Justice Sanjay K. Agrawal

1	
12/01/2022	Proceedings of this matter have been conducted through video conferencing. Mr. Syed Majid Ali, counsel for the petitioner. List tomorrow. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge

Soma