

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 132 of 2022

B. P. Sahu **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

13.01.2022	Proceedings of this matter have been taken up through video conferencing. Mr. Syed Majid Ali, counsel for the petitioner. List the matter along with WPS No.6201/2021 on Monday i.e. 17.01.2022. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
Ankit	