

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 6201 of 2021

Indra Gopal Sahu **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh and ors.

WPS/132/2022,WPS/147/2022

04/03/2022	Shri Prafull Bharat, senior counsel with Shri Aniket Verma, counsel for the petitioner/s. Shri Sandeep Dubey, Dy.A.G. for the State. Two weeks' time is granted to learned State counsel to file reply. List thereafter. Interim order passed earlier to continue till the next date of hearing. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
Deepti	